Yates Petroleum
Rio Penasco MF Fed. #2
Eddy Co., NM

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

295 1/4

775 1/2
1,123
1,662
2,162
2,627
3,161
3,633
3,975
4,320
4,571
4,757
4,913
5,153
5,348
5,661
5,914
6,410
6,910
7,406 3/4
7,499 ' 1
8,150 2-1/2

|
p—t
~
Fal

|
—
S~
o

1
—
~
N~

o e NN W RN e b b b e e e e
1 |
W et
~ ~
o o~

=

By: Ray Peterson
STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me
this __26th day of __January , 1998 , by RAY PETERSON

on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY. /é;QL/%f

Notary Public for Midland
My Commission Expires: 8/2/2000 County, Texas

-ALICE KEEL
NOTARY PUBLIC
& State of Texas
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