STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

205	1 //
295	1/4
775	1/2
1,123	1
1,662	1
2,162	1
2,627	1
3,161	1-1/4
3,633	1
3,975	1
4,320	1-1/4
4,571	2
4,757	2-1/4
4,913	3
5,153	2-1/4
5,348	2
5,661	2
5,914	1-3/4
6,410	1
6,910	1
7,406	3/4
7,499	1
8,150	2-1/2

By: Ray Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 26th day of January , 1998, by RAY PETERSON on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY.

Notary Public for Midland

My Commission Expires: 8/2/2000 County, Texas

